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E)CEER
Features

* Elongation Lens accessory, Lens for creating an
elongated beam, ideal for lighting signage and banners
in retail and display environments, suitable for use

with Beacon XL, Beacon XL Accent and Beacon XXL,
dimension: @107mm.

Beacon XL/XXL ELONGATION Lens
Accessory

Internal

Museums & Galleries, Retail
EC002558

4277677

7401166

5025768583249
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